AGGREGATE > PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
AGGREGATE CRUSHING VALUE (ACV)
Code : R210
The Aggregate Crushing Value (ACV) apparatus is used to assess the resistance of aggregates to crushing
under a gradually applied compressive load, providing a relative measure of aggregate strength
This test is essential for evaluating the mechanical strength of aggregates used in road construction,
concrete production, and other civil engineering applications, ensuring material suitability and
performance.

Measure Ø 57 x 90 mm Ø 115 x 180 mm
Base Plate 110 x 110 x 10 mm 200 x 200 x 10 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Name Item Code
STEEL CYLINDER for ACV - Ø 75 mm R210P001H
PLUNGER for ACV - Ø 75 mm R210P002H
R210 DATASHEET
AGGREGATE CRUSHING VALUE (ACV) (R210) – DATASHEET Page    2 / 3
CYLINDRICAL METAL MEASURE for ACV - Ø 75 mm R210P003H
TAMPING ROD for ACV - Ø 8 x 300 mm R210P004H
BASE PLATE for ACV - 110 x 110 mm R210P005H
STEEL CYLINDER for ACV - Ø 150 mm R210P006H
PLUNGER for ACV - Ø 150 mm R210P007H
CYLINDRICAL METAL MEASURE for ACV - Ø 150 mm R210P008H
BASE PLATE for ACV - 200 x 200 mm R210P010H
AGGREGATE CRUSHING VALUE APPARATUS (ACV) - Ø 75 mm R210X07BH
AGGREGATE CRUSHING VALUE APPARATUS (ACV) - Ø 150 mm R210X15BH
R210 DATASHEET
AGGREGATE CRUSHING VALUE (ACV) (R210) – DATASHEET Page    3 / 3